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000046604 Roof Replacement 9,000 02/28/2023

000043728 Roof Replacement 16,000 02/17/2022

13653 ADDN SFR 115 02/18/1998

7616 GARAGE 23,000 09/22/1993

6575 GARAGE 4,000 11/13/1992

2014HX Base Yr

701 SW DEKLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,709 109.2480 122.36 331,473 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1909

BAS 1,909 100 1,909 151,830

FCP 336 25 84 6,681

FCP 504 25 126 10,021

FDU 520 60 312 24,814

FEP 288 80 230 18,293

FOP 102 30 31 2,465

PTO 336 5 17 1,352

3,995 2,709 215,457

BAS= W28 S28 E31 FOP= S3 E17N6 W17 S3$ N3 E17 S3 E22 N28 FCP=
E12 N28 W12 S28$ FCP= N28 W18 S28 E18$ W18 FEP= N12W24 S12
E24$ W24$ PTO= N12 W28 S12 E28$ PTR= N40 FDU= N20 W26 S20
E26$ S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 26 24 624.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,808

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,404

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

14,812

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,010

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 78,260


